
 
HCV STAFF 

 
Contact – Title: 
 

 
Telephone: 

 
Email: 

 
Shauna Paxton 
HCV Coordinator 

 
(540) 983-9242 

 
SPaxton@rkehousing.org 

 
Meghan Castaneda 
HCV Specialist II 

 
(540) 983-9218 

 
MCastaneda@rkehousing.org 

 
Aija Robinson 
HCV Specialist 

 
(540) 983-9213 

 
ALRobinson@rkehousing.org 

 
Karen Bunting 
HCV Specialist 

 
(540) 983-9243 

 
KBunting@rkehousing.org 

 
Leah Christoff 
HCV Specialist 

 
(540) 983-9219 

 
LChristoff@rkehousing.org 

 
William Morris  
HCV Specialist 

 
(540) 983-0806 

 
Wmorris@rkehousing.org 

 
Cristian Niebles 
HCV Inspector 

 
(540) 983-9208 

 
CNiebles@rkehousing.org 

 
A’yanna Jones 
HCV Clerical Assistant 

 
(540) 983-9254 

 
AJones@rkehousing.org 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 


